
#3116- Winona County Jail (labor)

Winona, MN

Klein McCarthy Proj. 2001

Market & Johnson, Inc.     1652 Lakeshore Drive     La Crosse, WI 54603     Ph. 608.784.5000     Fax. 608.782.7873

 PROJECT DIRECTORY

PROJECT: 201 W 3rd Street

Winona, MN  55987  

SHIP 

ADDRESS:

00100  OWNER

Winona County  Mailing Address:

202 W 3rd St

Winona, MN  55987

Shipping Address:

202 W 3rd St

Winona, MN  55987

Steve  Buswell

County Jail Administrator

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-457-6350

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email sbuswell@co.winona.mn.us

00200  ARCHITECT

Klein McCarthy Architects  Mailing Address:

6465 Wayzata Boulevard Suite 410

St. Louis Park, MN  55426

Shipping Address:

6465 Wayzata Boulevard Suite 410

St. Louis Park, MN  55426

Danielle  Reid

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 952-955-9389

Mobile

Pager

Fax 952-908-9991

Email danielle.reid@kleinmccarthy.com

Sam  Clausen

Construction Administrator

952-955-9403Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 952-955-9389 Ext:  103

Mobile

Pager

Fax 952-908-9991

Email sam.clausen@kleinmccarthy.com

00210  ENGINEER CIVIL

BKBM Engineers  Mailing Address:

6120 Earle Brown Drive, Suite 700

Minneapolis, MN  55430

Shipping Address:

6120 Earle Brown Drive, Suite 700

Minneapolis, MN  55430

Joel  Maier

Civil Engineer

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 763-843-0420

Mobile

Pager

Fax 763-843-0421

Email jmaier@bkbm.com
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00211  ENGINEER STRUCTUAL

Paulson & Clark Engineering  Mailing Address:

2352 East County Road J

White Bear Lake, MN  55110

Shipping Address:

2352 East County Road J

White Bear Lake, MN  55110

Troy  Such

Structural P.E.

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 651-407-6056

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email tsuch@paulsonclark.com

00212  ENGINEER MECHANICAL

EDI Dolejs  Mailing Address:

1112 North 5th St

Minneapolis, MN  55411

Shipping Address:

1112 North 5th St

Minneapolis, MN  55411

Steve  Scheurs

Mechancal P.E.

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 612-343-5965

Mobile 612-767-2948

Pager

Fax 612-343-5982

Email sschreurs@edilimited.com

Sandy  Koop

Plumbing Designer

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 612-343-5965

Mobile 612-767-2932

Pager

Fax 612-343-5982

Email skoop@edi-dolejs.com

Alexandra  Espinosa

Mechanical Designer

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 612-343-5965

Mobile 612-767-28941

Pager

Fax

Email aespinosa@edi-dolejs.com

00213  ENGINEER ELECTRICAL

EDI Dolejs  Mailing Address:

1112 North 5th St

Minneapolis, MN  55411

Shipping Address:

1112 North 5th St

Minneapolis, MN  55411

Jay  Hruby

Electrical P.E.

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 612-343-5965

Mobile 612-767-2935

Pager

Fax 612-343-5982

Email jhruby@edilimited.com

Greg  Neva

Electrical Designer

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 612-343-5965

Mobile 612-767-2934

Pager

Fax 612-343-5982

Email gneva@edi-dolejs.com
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00215  FOOD SERVICE

Robert Rippe & Associates, Inc.  Mailing Address:

6117 Blue Circle Drive, Suite 100

Minnetonka, MN  55343

Shipping Address:

6117 Blue Circle Drive, Suite 100

Minnetonka, MN  55343

Ryan  Braudt Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 952-933-0313

Mobile

Pager

Fax 952-933-9661

Email rbraudt@rippeassociates.com

John  Dunne Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 952-933-0313

Mobile

Pager

Fax 952-933-9661

Email jdunne@rippeassociates.com

00300  GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Market & Johnson, Inc.  
MN Reg. No.: IR653559

Mailing Address:

1652 Lakeshore Drive

La Crosse, WI  54602-2769

Shipping Address:

1652 Lakeshore Drive

La Crosse, WI  54603

Tyler  Schulz

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 608-784-5000 Ext:  228

Mobile 608-797-5144

Pager

Fax 608-782-7873

Email tschulz@market-johnson.com

Josh  Zibrowski

Project Superintendent

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company (jobsite )

Mobile 608-498-0089

Pager

Fax (jobsite )

Email jzibrowski@market-johnson.com

Sam  Furtak

Field Engineer

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 608-784-5000

Mobile 608-667-8464

Pager

Fax 608-782-7873

Email sfurtak@market-johnson.com

Mike  Leis

Masonry Foreman

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 608-784-5000

Mobile 608-780-3801

Pager

Fax 608-782-7873

Email mleis@market-johnson.com

Beckie  Schulz

Project Administrator

608-881-6200Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 608-784-5000 Ext:  222

Mobile

Pager

Fax 608-782-7873

Email bschulz@market-johnson.com

00400  TESTING AND INSPECTIONS

Braun Intertec, Corporation  Mailing Address:

2309 Palace Street

La Crosse, WI  54603-1814

Shipping Address:

2309 Palace Street

La Crosse, WI  54603-1814

Ben  Sullivan

Project Engineer

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 608-781-7277

Mobile 608-790-6340

Pager

Fax 608-781-7279

Email BSullivan@braunintertec.com
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032100  REBAR INSTALLATION (WC3)

Sowles Steel Erectors  Mailing Address:

700 Canterbury Road

Shakopee, MN  55379-1840

Shipping Address:

700 Canterbury Road

Shakopee, MN  55379-1840

Brian  Hellquist Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 952-698-9700

Mobile 612-720-0928

Pager

Fax 952-698-9710

Email bhellquist@sowles.com

032100  REBAR MATERIALS (WC3)

Brock White Co., LLC  Mailing Address:

6784 10 Avenue SW

Rochester, MN  55902

Shipping Address:

6784 10 Avenue SW

Rochester, MN  55902

Dillon  Ford Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-405-3186

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-282-3174

Email dfordl@brockwhite.com

033511  CONCRETE FLOOR FINISHES

Mavo Systems, Inc  Mailing Address:

4330 Centerville Road

White Bear Lake, MN  55127

Shipping Address:

4330 Centerville Road

White Bear Lake, MN  55127

Nick  Gallaway Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 763-788-7713

Mobile

Pager

Fax 763-788-9560

Email ngallaway@mavo.com

034100  PRECAST CONCRETE

Molin Concrete Products Company  
MN Reg. No.: IR652218

Mailing Address:

415 Lilac Street

Lino Lakes, MN  55014

Shipping Address:

415 Lilac Street

Lino Lakes, MN  55014

John  Hendricks

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free 800-336-6546

Company 651-786-7722

Mobile 651-350-9539

Pager

Fax 651-786-0229

Email john.hendricks@molin.com

042000  REBAR (MASONRY)

Hatch Building Supply  Mailing Address:

5601 Manufacturers Drive

Madison, WI  53704

Shipping Address:

5601 Manufacturers Drive

Madison, WI  53704

Joe  Sponem

Rebar Fabrication Director

608-443-2026Direct Line

Toll Free 800-654-2824

Company 608-222-0011

Mobile

Pager

Fax 608-222-1797

Email jsponem@hatchbuildingsupply.com

Matt  Jacobson

Rebar Fabrication Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free 800-654-2824

Company 608-222-0011

Mobile

Pager

Fax 608-222-1797

Email mattj@hatchbuildingsupply.com
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051001  STRUCTURAL STEEL INSTALL

Danny's Construction Company, 

LLC  

Mailing Address:

1033 W. 3rd Avenue

Shakopee, MN  55379

Shipping Address:

1033 W. 3rd Avenue

Shakopee, MN  55379

Alex  Zain Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 952-445-4143

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email azain@dannysconstruction.com

051002  STRUCTURAL STEEL SUPPLY

Nick's Welding and Fabricating, Inc.  Mailing Address:

N8847 Prospect Road

Hixton, WI  54635

Shipping Address:

N8847 Prospect Road

Hixton, WI  54635

Scott  Fisher

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 715-963-2200 Ext:  226

Mobile

Pager

Fax 715-963-2201

Email scott@nickswelding.net

071400  WATERPROOFING

Quality Coatings and Tile  Mailing Address:

2014 W. Alcott Avenue

Fergus Falls, MN  56537

Shipping Address:

2014 W. Alcott Avenue

Fergus Falls, MN  56537

John  Olson Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 701-232-2418

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email john@qctfargo.com

072500  AIR BARRIERS

Total Seal L.L.C.  Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 20

Darlington, WI  53530

Shipping Address:

817 Driver Street

Darlington, WI  53530

Greg  Glendenning Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 608-776-4018

Mobile 608-482-2391

Pager

Fax 608-776-4018

Email gregglend@gmail.com

074200  WALL PANELS

Architectural Sales Corp.  Mailing Address:

5501 W. Mill Road

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Shipping Address:

5501 W. Mill Road

Milwaukee, WI  53211

John  Foster Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 414-482-2300

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email Jfoster@litecoreinc.com
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075000  ROOFING

Winona Heating & Ventilating  Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 77

Winona, MN  55987-0077

Shipping Address:

374 East Second Street

Winona, MN  55987-0077

Jeremy  Virock

Roofing

Direct Line

Toll Free 800-657-6923

Company 507-452-2064

Mobile 507-500-0525

Pager

Fax 507-452-6320

Email jvirock@whvr.com

Tracy  Drazkowski

Roofing

507-453-6368Direct Line

Toll Free 800-657-6923

Company 507-452-2064

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-452-6320

Email TDrazkowski@whvr.com

079000  JOINT SEALANTS

WCS1, LLC  Mailing Address:

S2888 Waumandee Creek Road

Fountain City, WI  54629

Shipping Address:

S2888 Waumandee Creek Road

Fountain City, WI  54629

Brent  Schulz Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 608-769-0852

Mobile 608-769-0852

Pager

Fax 608-687-3135

Email wcsllc2005@gmail.com

083613  SECTIONAL DOORS (WC6)

Overhead Door Co of the 7 Rivers 

Region, Inc.  

Mailing Address:

W6797 Abbey Road

Onalaska, WI  54650

Shipping Address:

W6797 Abbey Road

Onalaska, WI  54650

Sam  Schank Direct Line

Toll Free 800-658-9059

Company 608-783-6080

Mobile

Pager

Fax 608-783-6085

Email sam@odc7riversregion.com

087100  DOOR HARDWARE (WC6)

Kendell Doors & Hardware, LLC  
MN Reg. No.: mat'l only

Mailing Address:

222 East Second Street

Winona, MN  55987-6316

Shipping Address:

222 East Second Street

Winona, MN  55987

Jody  Horman

Project Manager

507-312-2830Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-454-1723

Mobile 608-385-2457

Pager

Fax 507-454-1833

Email jhorman@kendelldrs.com
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088800  GLAZING

Ford-Metro, Inc.  Mailing Address:

3121 40th Avenue NW

Rochester, MN  55903

Shipping Address:

3121 40th Avenue NW

Rochester, MN  55903

Kevin  Toogood

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-289-3777

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-289-0634

Email ktoogood@fordmetro.com

Randy  Irish Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-289-3777

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-289-0634

Email rirish@kasinvestment.com

092116  GYPSUM

Palmer Soderberg  Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 7101

Rochester, MN  55903

Shipping Address:

3730 40th Avenue NW

Rochester, MN  55901

Jason  Soderberg

PM Gypsum

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-288-4213

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-288-8208

Email jason@palmersoderberg.com

093000  TILE

Tim's Construction Group  Mailing Address:

15345 Sodium Street NW

Ramsey, MN  55303

Shipping Address:

15345 Sodium Street NW

Ramsey, MN  55303

Alex  Pechonchyk

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 612-772-1365

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email alex@timstile.com

095000  ACOUSTICAL CEILING

Twin City Acoustics, Inc.  Mailing Address:

2655 Cheshire Lane North

Plymouth, MN  55447

Shipping Address:

2655 Cheshire Lane North

Plymouth, MN  55447

Todd  Russell Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 763-535-6697

Mobile 507-271-8176

Pager

Fax 763-535-5309

Email toddr@tcacoustics.com

096000  FLOORING

Palmer Soderberg  Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 7101

Rochester, MN  55903

Shipping Address:

3730 40th Avenue NW

Rochester, MN  55901

Jay  Birkholz

PM Flooring

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-288-4213

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-288-8208

Email Jayb@palmersoderberg.com
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096700  FLUID APPLIED FLOORING

Starting Line Floor Coatings, Inc.  Mailing Address:

14608 Felton Court #102

Apple Valley, MN  55124

Shipping Address:

14608 Felton Court #102

Apple Valley, MN  55124

Kelly  DeMorett

Estimator

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 952-882-9498

Mobile

Pager

Fax 952-736-8376

Email kellyd.slf@gmail.com

099000  PAINTING

Sorensen & Sorensen Painting & 

Decorating Inc  

Mailing Address:

2038 15th St NW

Rochester, MN  55901

Shipping Address:

2038 15th St NW

Rochester, MN  55901

Eric  Larson Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-289-5368

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-289-6026

Email Xxeric.sands@gmail.com

104400  FIRE EXTINGUISHER

101100  VISUAL DISPLAY

Construction Supply, Inc.  Mailing Address:

2410 Fifth Avenue North

Fargo, ND  58102

Shipping Address:

2410 Fifth Avenue North

Fargo, ND  58102

Claudia  Marcus 701-630-0331Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 701-235-6605

Mobile

Pager

Fax 701-235-9632

Email claudia@csi-fargo.com

101400  SIGNAGE

Indigo Signworks, Inc  Mailing Address:

4133 Iowa Street, Suite 100

Alexandria, MN  56308

Shipping Address:

4133 Iowa Street, Suite 100

Alexandria, MN  56308

Kathy  McMillan Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 320-846-9697

Mobile 612-743-0152

Pager

Fax 320-846-9698

Email kathy.mcmillan@indigosignworks.com

102600  WALL PROTECTION

102813  TOILET ACCESSORIES

102123  CUBICLE CURTAIN

Building Material Supply, Inc.  Mailing Address:

4555 W 77th Street

Edina, MN  55435

Shipping Address:

4555 W 77th Street

Edina, MN  55435

Ed  Isaacs Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 763-252-5555 Ext:  106

Mobile 952-258-9347

Pager

Fax 763-252-5550

Email eisaacs@bmsizone.com
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114000  FOOD SERVICE

Horizon Equipment, LLC.  Mailing Address:

1960 Seneca Road

Eagan, MN  55122

Shipping Address:

1960 Seneca Road

Eagan, MN  55122

Shawn  Armstrong Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 651-452-9118

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email shawn@horizonequipment.com

116623  GYM EQUIPMENT (WC6)

The Centre Stage Manufacturing 

Company  

Mailing Address:

40613  442nd Street

Sauk Centre, MN  56378

Shipping Address:

40613  442nd Street

Sauk Centre, MN  56378

Dan  Leslie Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 320-352-5999

Mobile

Pager

Fax 320-352-6304

Email csmc@mainstreetcom.com

123200  MFG CASEWORK (WC6)

Midwest Millwork & Casework, LLC  Mailing Address:

d/b/a Creative Laminates

3030 Berlin Dr

La Crosse, WI  54601

Shipping Address:

d/b/a Creative Laminates

3030 Berlin Dr

La Crosse, WI  54601

Josip  Goreta

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free 800-441-5885

Company 608-783-5575 Ext:  230

Mobile

Pager

Fax 608-783-8356

Email josipg@midwestmillworkcasework.com

133423  DETENTION

Noah Detention Construction  Mailing Address:

4225 Ward Cove Drive, Suite A

Niceville, FL  32578

Shipping Address:

4225 Ward Cove Drive, Suite A

Niceville, FL  32578

Alex  Hoar

Vice president

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 850-279-3257

Mobile 205-919-9949

Pager

Fax 850-279-3876

Email alex@noahdetention.com

Robin  Noah Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 650-279-3257

Mobile

Pager

Fax 850-279-3876

Email rnoah@noahdetention.com

142000  ELEVATOR

Otis Elevator Company  
MN Reg. No.: 8664965

Mailing Address:

2784 Cleveland Avenue N

Roseville, MN  55113-1107

Shipping Address:

2784 Cleveland Avenue N

Roseville, MN  55113-1107

Michael  Little Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 651-697-7802

Mobile

Pager

Fax 651-631-4982

Email michael.little@otis.com
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210000  FIRE SUPPRESSION

Summit Companies  Mailing Address:

3026 40th Ave NW

Rochester, MN  55901

Shipping Address:

3026 40th Ave NW

Rochester, MN  55901

Chris  Kirby

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-280-0622

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-280-0577

Email ckirby@summitfire.com

Jason  Wittenberg Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-280-0622

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-280-0577

Email jwittenberg@summitfire.com

220000  PLUMBING

Winona Heating & Ventilating  Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 77

Winona, MN  55987-0077

Shipping Address:

374 East Second Street

Winona, MN  55987-0077

Fernando  Lobato

Plumbing

Direct Line

Toll Free 800-657-6923

Company 507-452-2064

Mobile 608-397-3016

Pager

Fax 507-452-6320

Email flobato@whvr.com

Jenni  Grossell

Plumbing

Direct Line

Toll Free 800-657-6923

Company 507-452-2064

Mobile

Pager

Fax 507-452-6320

Email jgrossell@whvr.com

230000  HVAC

Winona Heating & Ventilating  Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 77

Winona, MN  55987-0077

Shipping Address:

374 East Second Street

Winona, MN  55987-0077

Kristine  Woidyla

HVAC

507-453-6379Direct Line

Toll Free 800-657-6923

Company 507-452-2064

Mobile 507-429-6317

Pager

Fax 507-452-6320

Email kwoidyla@whvr.com

260000  ELECTRICAL

Key Electric & Automation  Mailing Address:

1200 East 7th Street

Winona, MN  55987

Shipping Address:

1200 East 7th Street

Winona, MN  55987

Bruce  Bunke Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-454-0044

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email bruce@keyelec.net
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280000  ELECTRIC SAFETY & SECURITY

Stanley Convergent Security 

Solutions, Inc.  

Mailing Address:

11899 Exit 5 Parkway, Suite 100

Fishers, IN  46037

Shipping Address:

11899 Exit 5 Parkway, Suite 100

Fishers, IN  46037

C. Dean  Parr

PM

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 833-928-0831

Mobile 317-478-0653

Pager

Fax

Email curtis.parr@sbdinc.com

310000  EARTHWORK

Nadeau Companies, LLC.  Mailing Address:

23995 Leeann Drive

Hampton, MN  55031

Shipping Address:

23995 Leeann Drive

Hampton, MN  55031

Mike  Nadeau Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 651-438-8692

Mobile 651-775-0462

Pager

Fax 651-438-2963

Email mike.nadeau@embarqmail.com

Zach  Sloan

Project Manager

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 651-438-8692

Mobile 651-235-7394

Pager

Fax 651-438-2963

Email zachsloan.nadeaucompanies@gmail.com

321216  ASPHALT

Dunn Blacktop Company  Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 208

Winona, MN  55987-0208

Shipping Address:

RR 2 Hwy 43

Winona, MN  55987-0208

Fred  Kruckow

Estimator

Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-452-4394

Mobile 507-251-2854

Pager

Fax 507-454-1450

Email fred.kruckow@dunnblacktop.com

321600  CURB & GUTTER (WC3)

Chippewa Concrete Services Inc  Mailing Address:

3030 110th Street

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Shipping Address:

3030 110th Street

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Barry  Bohman Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 715-723-5004

Mobile 715-210-1515

Pager

Fax 715-723-5047

Email barry@chippewaconcrete.net

323100  FENCING

American Fence Company of 

Minnesota, LLC  

Mailing Address:

5867 15th St NW

Rochester, MN  55901

Shipping Address:

5867 15th St NW

Rochester, MN  55901

Blake  Blann Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-289-0898

Mobile

Pager

Fax

Email b.blann@americafence.com
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329000  LANDSCAPING

Winona Nursery  Mailing Address:

1258 Sugar Loaf Road

Winona, MN  55987-4123

Shipping Address:

1258 Sugar Loaf Road

Winona, MN  55987

McLean  Benson Direct Line

Toll Free

Company 507-452-6237

Mobile 608-865-0403

Pager

Fax 507-453-7982

Email mclean@winonanursery.com
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